
Leo’s Smokin Pizza Catering Menu
Italian Pizza Options

Personal Medium
Other Smoked Foods

Cost

Side Dishes 15 servings
Dinner rolls 
Smoked baked potato
Cranberry potato casserole
Mashed potatoes (garlic, cheese and sour cream)
Green bean casserole
Smoked Mac & Cheese
Caesar salad
Green salad
Fruit Salad

$10.00
$15.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$40.00

Drinks 5 gallons

Water (filtered)
Lemonade
Pineapple Orange Banana fizz 

Cost
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00

(Ranch, Blue Cheese, Thousand Island, Vidalia Vinegarette & French)

Hamburgers
Hot Dogs
Chili Dogs
Philly Cheese Steak

$9.49
$8.49
$9.49
$11.95

Cheese (Margarita)
Pepperoni
Combination (onion, pepper, mushroom, olive, sausage, pepperoni)

Julie’s Garden (onion, pepper, olive, corn, mushroom) 
Meat Lovers (canadian bacon, sausage, pepperoni, spicy sausage)

Chicken Bacon Ranch (italian chicken sausage & bacon)
Hawiian (canadian bacon & pineapple)
Holy Cow (smoked brisket with creamed barbeque sauce)

$8.49 $13.95
$8.95 $14.95
$8.95 $14.95
$8.49 $13.95
$9.49 $15.95
$8.95 $15.95
$8.95 $14.95
$10.95 $18.95


